Website: www.felixmeter.com Tel: +86 15517812373 E-mail: felixmeter@outlook.com
FXGUF Gas Ultrasonic Flow Meter
 Made with German Advanced Technology
 Multiplex Dual Channel and Six Channel Measurement
 Eddy Current and Asymmetric Flow Detection
 Laminated shielding of electric and magnetic fields, high noise immunity
 Zero drift automatic correction, accuracy is not affected by the environment
 Measurement accuracy grade: 1.0

range: 0~99999999 m3
4.4 Technical Performance Indicators
4.4.1 See the following table for the model specifications and basic parameters of flowmeter:
FXGUF Ultrasonic Flow Meter (Wide Range) table 2
4.4.2 Typical Characteristic Curve
Typical characteristic curve of flow meter is shown in fig. 4, y coordinate represents the basic error of the
meter, and x coordinate represents the percentage of maximum flow.
Diameter
DN（mm）
Item Initial flow
(m3/h)
Flow range
(m3/h)
Accuracy
（m3/h）
25 FXGUF-25 0.02 1~40
1%
32 FXGUF-32 0.03 5-50
40 FXGUF-40 0.05 6~100
50 FXGUF-50 0.07 4~160
80 FXGUF-80 0.10 8-400
100 FXGUF-100 0.20 16~700
150 FXGUF-150 0.40 20~1400
200 FXGUF-200 0.50 36~2000
Website: www.felixmeter.com Tel: +86 15517812373 E-mail: felixmeter@outlook.com
Fig. 4 typical characteristic curve